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ON P1lH-2J2

1-705-788-3773 /

Date Printed
Time Printed

: 2014/05/29
15:56:58

Filter Mode
Filter Value

FIR
30

Run#
1

3

Owner
Ford,

Acquired

Test Comments

F 05/28 10:19:44 STOCK RUN 3

Eng Torque T WC
225

190

173

138

120

68

50
1000

Channel / Run

Eng Torque T WC

Eng Power T WC

2200

(Ft-Lb

Engine Coolant Tempera
Intake Air Temperature

138
67
190
68

2800 3400

Min

149
74
185

73

4000

Engine

4600

Max
1 2
196 209
173 183
192 190
73 75

800

174
145
192

69

Eng Power T WC
200

50
7000




